30.00 1 85446020  9.00  17524.62  17524.62 9.00  229767.24 8 7,055.00  194,718.00

NATRAJ 1.5 MM R 3 CORE 

( 90 MTR )

13.00 2 85446020  9.00  4024.66  4024.66 9.00  52767.76 8 3,739.00  44,718.44

NATRAJ 1.5 MM R 3 CORE 

PER MTR

177.00 3 85446020  9.00  608.79  608.79 9.00  7981.95 8 41.54  6,764.37

290517.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. TWO LAKHS NINETY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

22158.07  22158.07 220.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.